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00:12:25
00:12:44
00:12:51
00:13:02
00:13:08
00:13:53
00:14:06
00:14:58
00:14:59
00:14:59
00:15:01
00:15:02
00:15:05
00:15:17
00:15:18
00:15:19
00:15:22
00:15:25
00:15:26
00:15:49
00:15:54
00:16:13
00:16:14
00:16:25
00:16:37
00:17:28
00:17:32
00:17:36
00:17:45
00:17:45
00:17:49
00:18:15
00:18:18
00:18:29
00:18:30
00:18:31
00:18:43
00:18:43
00:18:43
00:18:50
00:19:10
00:19:10
00:19:11
00:19:13
00:19:51
00:19:52
00:19:59
00:20:19
00:20:19
00:20:23
00:20:26
00:20:28
00:20:34

No First Name
595 Alex

506 leuan
516 Emma
640 Malcolm
588 Katherine-Jayne
515 Madeleine
616 Aaron
607 Callum
594 Ewan
514 Blair
637 Thomas
636 Joe

519 Charlie
513 Chloe
643 Max

644 Simon
633 Lily

610 Michael
634 Nick
657 Jake
621 Jack
544 Melissa
614 Tom
578 Rob

561 Toby
559 Matthew
635 Ben

562 Bethany
576 Ellie

577 Andrew
560 Les

518 Lily

653 Sonia
550 Peter
615 Florence
581 Tom
512 Daniel
511 Aaron
510 Tina

608 Drew
521 Neil

526 Victor
593 Elizabeth
524 Neil

665 Libby
592 Finlay
537 Madeleine
606 Lily

522 Abby
590 Abi

601 Manon
579 Abbie
655 Kellie

Surname
Baxter
Alldis
Watts
Statham
Watts
Henderson
Marley
Pollard
Baxter
Henderson
Adam
Adam
Clarke
Godbold
Ashmore
Ashmore
Woollett
Corrigian
Woollett
Boud
Manley
Wyard
Firth
Hewes
Smith
Taylor
Grant
Smith
Hewes
Hewes
Birton
Clarke
Leijenaar
Foskett
Ridley
Curtis
Brand
Gore
Gore
Hamblion
Bedford
Whylock
Stewart
Whylock
Parker
McGregor
Craig
Waterson
Bedford
McGregor
Jones
Hewes
Rothwell

Club Name

Hadleigh Hares A.C.
St Edmund Pacers
St Edmund Pacers
Colchester Harriers AC
Unattached

Tri Sport Epping
Unattached
Unattached

Hadleigh Hares A.C.
Tri Sport Epping
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Ipswich Harriers
Team Ashmore
Team Ashmore
Unattached

Hadleigh Hares A.C.
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Colchester Harriers AC
Unattached

Team Hewes
Dedham School Pupil
Unattached
Unattached

Dedham School Pupil
Team Hewes

Team Hewes
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Dedham School Pupil
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Dedham School Pupil
Hadleigh Hares A.C.
Unattached
Unattached

Dedham School Pupil
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Team Hewes
Unattached

Category

Boy 11 or 12
Boy 13 or 14
Girl 13 or 14
Male Senior
Girl 13 or 14
Girl 13 or 14
Boy 11 or 12
Boy 11 or 12
Boy 9 or 10
Boy 9 or 10
Boy 11 or 12
Male Senior
Boy 11 or 12
Girl 13 or 14
Boy 7 or 8
Male Senior
Girl 11 or 12
Boy 11 or 12
Male Senior
Boy 11 or 12
Boy 6 and Under
Girl 13 or 14
Boy 11 or 12
Male Senior
Boy 7 or 8

Boy 9 or 10
Boy 7 or 8
Girl9 or 10
Girl 7or 8
Male Senior
Male Master
Girl 13 or 14
Female Senior
Male Senior
Girl 11 or 12
Boy 9 or 10
Boy 11 or 12
Boy 9 or 10
Female Senior
Boy 11 or 12
Male Senior
Boy 6 and Under
Girl 9 or 10
Male Senior
Girl 11 or 12
Boy 6 and Under
Girl9 or 10
Unable to place in Cat.
Girl 13 or 14
Female Senior
Boy 11 or 12
Girl 11 or 12
Female Senior



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

00:20:34
00:20:45
00:20:51
00:20:51
00:20:58
00:20:58
00:21:09
00:21:13
00:21:33
00:21:33
00:21:34
00:21:34
00:21:36
00:21:36
00:21:46
00:21:59
00:22:01
00:22:01
00:22:03
00:22:03
00:22:03
00:22:03
00:22:16
00:22:19
00:22:30
00:22:30
00:22:39
00:22:40
00:22:40
00:22:50
00:22:51
00:22:58
00:23:39
00:23:39
00:23:43
00:23:43
00:23:43
00:23:45
00:23:48
00:23:48
00:23:59
00:24:21
00:24:21
00:24:21
00:24:24
00:24:30
00:24:30
00:25:05
00:25:05
00:25:05
00:25:05
00:25:06
00:25:07
00:25:38

617 Sophie
538 Isobel
575 Harry
587 James
555 Ellen
556 Molly
547 Rhian
666 Erin
613 Sara
612 Isabel
549 Holly
602 Holly
600 Christian
611 Mark
563 Michelle
667 Ruby
632 Harry
631 Philip
674 M

503 Georgia
551 Lucy
525 J0-Jo
669 Hector
585 Zak

625 Samuel
624 Mark
591 Oliva
570 Ellis
568 Steve
641 Freddie
676 Benedict
642 Sue
622 Oscar
623 Louise
574 Grace
646 Jasmine
523 Charlie
596 Tilly
670 Felicity
671 Annabel
548 Adam
520 Freddy
627 Alice
517 Lucy
580 Poppy
645 George
647 Max
530 Beatrice
543 |saac
675 Marina
582 Finley
583 Nick
677 Mark
572 Florence

Ramsay
Naylor
McCartney
Marrison
Williamson
Williamson
Davies
Ewnel
Scife
Russell
Foskett
Ellis
Doyle
Russell
Smith
Parker
Regan
Regan
Cable
Skelton
Bridie
Whylock
Wheeler
White
Walsh
Watson
McGregor
Dowset
Dowset
Ashmore
Cable
Norman
Manly
Manly
Rothwell
Orrin
Bedford
Abbott
Willbrham
Wilbraham
Foskett
Clarke
Abiett
Wilsher
Curtis
Orrin
Orrin
Main
Setford
Cable
Anderson
Anderson
Cable
Rose

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Dedham School Pupil
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Dedham School Pupil
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Team Cable

Dedham Primary School

Dedham School Pupil
Dedham School Pupil
Dedham School Pupil
Dedham School Pupil
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Dedham School Pupil
Unattached

Team Ashmore
Team Cable

Team Ashmore
Unattached
Unattached

Dedham School Pupil
Team Orrin

Dedham School Pupil
Dedham School Pupil
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Dedham School Pupil
Dedham School Pupil
Dedham School Pupil
Team Orrin

Team Orrin
Unattached

Dedham School Pupil
Team Cable

Dedham School Pupil
Unattached

Team Cable

Dedham School Pupil

Girl 7 or 8

Girl 9 or 10

Boy 13 or 14
Boy 13 or 14

Girl 11 or 12

Girl 11 or 12

Girl 11 or 12
Unable to place in Cat.
Girl 6 and Under
Girl 7 or 8

Girl9 or 10
Unable to place in Cat.
Male Senior
Male Senior
Female Senior
Girl 9 or 10

Boy 9 or 10
Unable to place in Cat.
Boy 7 or 8

Girl 9 or 10

Girl 9 or 10
Girl9 or 10

Boy 13 or 14
Boy 6 and Under
Boy 6 and Under
Male Senior

Girl 9 or 10

Boy 7 or 8

Male Senior

Boy 6 and Under
Boy 7 or 8
Female Senior
Boy 6 and Under
Unable to place in Cat.
Girl 7 or 8

Girl 7 or 8

Boy 7 or 8

Girl 7 or 8
Female Senior
Girl 7 or 8

Boy 11 or 12
Boy 7 or 8

Girl 9 or 10
Girl9 or 10

Girl 7 or 8

Boy 6 and Under
Male Senior

Girl 11 or 12
Boy 6 and Under
Girl 6 and Under
Boy 6 and Under
Male Senior

Boy 7 or 8

Girl 9 or 10



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

00:25:46
00:25:46
00:25:51
00:25:51
00:25:52
00:26:01
00:26:04
00:26:04
00:26:05
00:26:05
00:26:08
00:26:08
00:26:53
00:26:53
00:26:53
00:27:10
00:27:12
00:27:12
00:27:41
00:27:41
00:28:24
00:28:24
00:28:24
00:28:24
00:28:51
00:29:04
00:29:04
00:29:04
00:29:04
00:29:04
00:29:45
00:30:05
00:30:05
00:30:26
00:30:26
00:30:28
00:30:28
00:31:00
00:31:00
00:31:00
00:31:00
00:33:28
00:33:28
00:34:33
00:36:12
00:36:12
00:38:52
00:38:52
00:38:56
00:39:14
00:39:14
00:40:38
00:40:38
00:41:00

505 Hanah
504 Karen
569 Evie

571 Lisa

619 Alice
626 Imagen
650 Alice
652 Mark
534 John
533 Ammabel
508 Millie
509 Sarah
628 Alexander
663 Maddy
651 Isabel
597 Olive
658 Harry
659 Charlotte
629 Bernadette
630 Robert
604 Eleanor
603 Jon

584 Alex

586 Susanne
564 Sarah
662 Lucy
558 Ella

660 Will

661 Toby
557 James
620 Kitty

668 Alice
528 Charlotte
529 Edward
552 Harvey
527 Helen
553 Kath

531 Barbara
532 Hettie
566 Isabel
567 lan

501 Elliot
502 Neil

656 Cian

589 Harriet
565 Millie
648 Florence
649 Louise
654 Owan
609 Adora
541 Lunn
673 Mia

672 Nicola
598 Carys

Shelton
Skelton
Dowset
Dowset
Lambert
Ross
Dempsey
Dempsey
lloyd

Lloyd
Simons
Simons
Ross

Fitch
Dempsey
Abbott
Misselbrook
Thyme
Ross
Ross
Flack
Flack
White
Grimwade
Watson

?
Sambrook
Jones

?
Sambrook
Lambert
Wheeler
Main

Main
Bridie
Main
Bridie
Wilbraham
Wilbraham
Montgomery
Montgomery
Caldwell
Caldwell
Rothwell
Hole
Watson
Orrin

Orrin
Fletton
Shy
O'Mally
Alexander
Musgrove
Jones

Dedham Primary School

Unattached

Dedham School Pupil
Unattached

Dedham School Pupil
Unattached

Team Dempsey
Team Dempsey
Unattached

Dedham School Pupil
Unattached
Unattached

Dedham School Pupil
Dedham School Pupil
Team Dempsey
Dedham School Pupil
Dedham School Pupil
Unattached

Dedham School Pupil
Dedham School Pupil
Dedham School Pupil
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Dedham School Pupil
Unattached
Unattached

Dedham School Pupil
Dedham School Pupil
Dedham School Pupil
Dedham School Pupil
Dedham School Pupil
Dedham School Pupil
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Dedham School Pupil
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Dedham School Pupil
Dedham School Pupil
Dedham School Pupil
Team Orrin
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Dedham School Pupil

Girl 6 and Under
Female Senior
Girl 6 and Under
Female Senior
Girl 9 or 10

Girl 9 or 10

Girl 6 and Under
Male Senior
Male Senior

Girl 6 and Under
Unable to place in Cat.
Female Senior
Boy 9 or 10

Girl 9 or 10

Girl 7 or 8

Girl 9 or 10

Boy 6 and Under
Unable to place in Cat.
Girl 6 and Under
Male Senior

Girl 7 or 8

Male Senior

Boy 6 and Under
Female Senior
Female 15 or 16
Girl9 or 10

Girl 9 or 10

Boy 11 or 12
Boy 13 or 14
Boy 7 or 8

Girl 9 or 10

Girl 9 or 10

Girl 9 or 10

Boy 6 and Under
Boy 6 and Under
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Girl 6 and Under
Girl 6 and Under
Male Senior

Boy 6 and Under
Boy 6 and Under
Boy 7 or 8

Girl 9 or 10

Girl 9 or 10

Girl 6 and Under
Female Senior
Boy 7 or 8

Girl 7 or 8
Female Senior
Girl 6 and Under
Female Senior
Girl 9 or 10



162 00:41:46
163 00:41:46
164 00:41:51
165 00:41:51
166 00:41:51

618 Lottie
599 Phil
536 Faye

664 Charlotte

638 Lydia
539 Thomas
535 Isabel
542 James
639 Naomie
507 Alice
540 Rob
545 Yasmin
546 Ffion
554 Guy
573 Molly

Lambert
Jones
Proud
Naylor
Sason
Hewes
Proud
Setford
Sason
McCann
Hewes
Clarke
Davies
Williamson
Brady

Dedham School Pupil
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Colchester & Tendring AC

Dedham School Pupil
Dedham School Pupil
Dedham School Pupil
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Girl 7 or 8

Unable to place in Cat.
Girl 13 or 14

Girl 13 or 14

Girl 13 or 14

Boy 11 or 12

Girl9 or 10

Boy 7 or 8

Girl 11 or 12

Unable to place in Cat.
Male Senior

Girl 11 or 12

Girl 13 or 14

Male Senior

Girl 7 or 8
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